1
Features
• Easy  Installation
• High efficacy
• Long lifespan
Benefits
• Full range of sizes 4” 6” 7” 8” ideal choice for replacement projects
• Die-cast aluminum design for up to 30,000 hours of life
• System efficacy up to 90lm/W
• Ring and lamp body separate design for easy installation and improved assembly efficiency
Application
Item Code Item Description
Power
(W)
Power
Factor
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Input Current
(mA)
Lifetime
(L70B50)
MOQ
(pcs)
540001039010 OP-DL-HZII-R100-10W-3000 10 0.9 850 85 55 50Khrs 540
540001039110 OP-DL-HZII-R100-10W-4000 10 0.9 900 90 55 50Khrs 540
540001039210 OP-DL-HZII-R100-10W-5700 10 0.9 900 90 55 50Khrs 540
540001039310 OP-DL-HZII-R150-15W-3000 15 0.9 1575 105 78 50Khrs 540
540001039410 OP-DL-HZII-R150-15W-4000 15 0.9 1650 110 78 50Khrs 540
540001039510 OP-DL-HZII-R150-15W-5700 15 0.9 1650 110 78 50Khrs 540
540001039610 OP-DL-HZII-R175-20W-3000 20 0.9 1860 93 106 50Khrs 540
540001039710 OP-DL-HZII-R175-20W-4000 20 0.9 2000 100 106 50Khrs 540
540001039810 OP-DL-HZII-R175-20W-5700 20 0.9 2000 100 106 50Khrs 540
540001039910 OP-DL-HZII-R200-30W-3000 30 0.9 3150 105 140 50Khrs 520
540001040010 OP-DL-HZII-R200-30W-4000 30 0.9 3300 110 140 50Khrs 520
540001040110 OP-DL-HZII-R200-30W-5700 30 0.9 3300 110 140 50Khrs 520
540001040210 OP-DL-HZII-R200-40W-3000 40 0.9 3700 92.5 175 50Khrs 520
540001040310 OP-DL-HZII-R200-40W-4000 40 0.9 4000 100 175 50Khrs 520
540001040410 OP-DL-HZII-R200-40W-5700 40 0.9 4000 100 175 50Khrs 520
   LED Downlight HZII
2
49 68
     Technical Specifications  Electrical Supply